
OPKON Encoders - Low Cost 

Part No. Pulses Output Type Output Supply

Shaft Encoders - Low Cost 

5-30V
5-30V
5-30V
5-30V

R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00

High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)

A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’

PRI 50
PRI 50
PRI 50
PRI 50

* Encoder bracket and encoder coupling (8-8mm) included.PRI 50

PRI 50 SH

360
500
1000
1024

Part No. Pulses Output Type Output Supply Price

Hollow Shaft Encoders - Low Cost 

5-30V
5-30V
5-30V
5-30V

R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00
R 1,400.00

High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)
High Line Driver (HLD)

A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’
A,A’,B,B’,Z,Z’

PRI 50 SH
PRI 50 SH
PRI 50 SH
PRI 50 SH

360
500
1000
1024

Price

Ask about your discount!Ask about your discount!
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